

14-11-11 217-11/2 404 41 2114 294-91-121 294

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 [Head - mmgs (5c)]

29411 DIVISION

21414 SUB-DIVISION

21444- 2114 2196 39122114

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1399 19-20

Agreement No- 7 SB 2019-20

Abstract of cost

49

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of working Bench mark.					
Qty WMB per m. 36					
26 nos. @ Rs. 261236 each — Rs. 129682					
② clearing and grubbing of area					
Qty WMB per m. 36					
20.625 m ³					
@ Rs. 49739 = 47/ft — Rs. 310872					
③ Excavation of box cutting					
Qty WMB per m. 36					
2182.91 m ³					
@ Rs. 27298/m ³ — Rs. 43722					
④ Construction of embankment of road with approach materials obtained from borrow pit.					
Qty WMB per m. 36					
(1) Initial level = 1000					
Qty = 1254.43 m ³					
@ Rs. 182289/m ³ — Rs. 229428200					
(2) Initial level = 1000					
Qty = 313.61 m ³					
@ Rs. 187222/m ³ — Rs. 58714200					
⑤ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/2 VTMBS page no 37					
2855.88 m^3					
@ Rs. 189259/m ³					Rs. 1615082-
⑥ Construction of granular subbase with well graded					
21/2 VTMBS page 37+47					
$= 678.79 + 6.08 = 684.87 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs. 3159230/m ³					Rs. 21637102-
⑦ Construction of					
work for 11 with ser					
21/2 VTMBS page 37+48					
$= 353.014 \text{ m}^3 + 4.22 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 357.23 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs. 4401288/m ³					Rs. 15724662-
⑧ providing and apply					
primer coat with bitumen					
emulsion.					
21/2 VTMBS page no. 37+48					
$= 4530 + 215.625 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 4745.625 \text{ m}^2$					2596812-
@ Rs. 59272/m ²					Rs. 2406572-
⑨ providing and applying					
deck coat with bitumen					
emulsion.					
21/2 VTMBS page no 37+48					
$= 4530 + 215.625 = 4745.625 \text{ m}^2$					A
@ Rs. 16247/m ²					Continuation Rs. 802492-
					871302-

$$B.F = Rs\ 75,614.88 =$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(33) providing and laying R.C.C. in Super structure. Qty VTMB page 47 $= 8.10 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 8637 = 99/m ³ — Rs. 69968 =					
(34) providing B/W in parapet Qty VTMB page 47 $= 0.99 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 7095 = 79/m ³ — Rs. 7025 =					
(35) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on parapet wall Qty VTMB page no. 47 $= 10.30 \text{ m}^2$ @ Rs. 2000 = 60/m ² Rs. 20606 =					
(36) proc. laying and fitting HYSD in Super structure Qty VTMB page no. 46 $= 575.115 \text{ Kg}$ Limit = 555.00 kg @ Rs. 78.190/kg Rs. 43395 = Rs. 7702482 = Less 10% below @ Rs. 7702482 = Rs. 6932234 = Less previous payment @ Rs. 5754700 = Rs. 1177534 =					
Total 30-11-2022 Continuation					

Continuation